
Hallenspielplan  Stadthalle  ( 16143 )
Am Sportplatz 3
65594   Runkel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.09.2025 09:15

10:45

12:15

14:00

15:45

17:45

MJE-SPR

MJD-BKL

WJC-BL

MJC-BKL

WJB-BL

M-2.BKL

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

TV Idstein

TV Idstein II

HSG VfR/Eintr. Wiesbaden

TV Idstein

HSG Steinb./…onb./Glash.

HSG Goldstei…chwanh. III

5:0

26:23

34:23

22:28

34:12

33:31

So. 16.11.2025 13:00

14:30

WJE-SPR

MJE-SPR

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

TuS Kriftel II

HSG VfR/Eintr. Wiesbaden

0:5

0:5

Sa. 24.01.2026 12:45

14:15

15:45

17:30

19:30

MJE-SPR

WJE-SPR

WJD-BL

F-BL

M-BOL

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Hochh./Wicker

TG Rüdesheim

TG Rüdesheim

TG Rüdesheim

TV Petterweil II

0:5

0:5

11:26

25:17

29:34

Do. 29.01.2026 20:15 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

HSG Eschhofen/Steeden 2 HSG Westerwald 2 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 21.02.2026 09:30

09:50

10:10

10:30

10:50

11:10

11:30

11:50

12:10

12:30

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

JF-TR

F-BKL

M-2.BKL

F-BL

M-2.BKL

HSG Eschh./Steeden

TuS Katzenel….-Klingelb.

TG Rüsselsheim

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

TuS Holzheim

TG Rüsselsheim

TuS Holzheim

TuS Katzenel….-Klingelb.

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

HSG Eschh./Steeden III

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

TuS Holzheim

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

TuS Holzheim

TuS Katzenel….-Klingelb.

TG Rüsselsheim

TuS Katzenel….-Klingelb.

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

TG Rüsselsheim

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG BIK Wiesbaden

HSG EppLa III

HSG EppLa

MSG Schwarzbach III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

14:24

35:34

23:27

27:29

Sa. 14.03.2026 19:30 M-BOL HSG Eschh./Steeden HSG Breckenh…Massenh. II 0:0

Sa. 25.04.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

M-2.BKL

M-2.BKL

F-BL

M-BOL

HSG Eschh./Steeden II

HSG Eschh./Steeden III

HSG Eschh./Steeden

HSG Eschh./Steeden

ESG Eschbach II

TG Eltville III

TG Eltville

ESG Niederho…im/Sulzbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


